First Name Last Name

1 Jason
2 Jeff

3 Steve
4 Colin

5 Tracy
6 Craig

7 Mark

8 Brian

9 Marshall
10 Chris
11 Andrew
12 Roy
13 Bob
14 Lucas
15 Jimmy
16 Mike
17 Michael

Frank
Cashmore
Wynveen
Fiedler
Ramsey
Mankiewicz
McKnight
Regganie
Moore
Fenter
Canak
Dietsch
Clark
Anderson

Machi
Tews

Class
PSTS
PAS
PAS
PGS
PDP
PSTS
PHS
PESP
PAS
PSTX
PSTS2
PSTS2
PDS
PDS
PSTS
PAS
PFP

Number Car Model
4 1989 Honda Civic Si Black
99 1989 Corvette Red
91 2001 Honda S2000 Spa Yellow
98 2006 Honda Civic Si Black
97 2000 Toyota MR2 Spyder Yellow
71 1989 Honda Civic Si Black
27 05 Mazda 3 Blue
85 94 ChevyCamaro Black
113 1990 Chevrolet Corvette White
96 2002 Subaru Impreza WRX Silver
14 1991 Mazda Miata Blue
9 1993 Mazda Miata white
1 2002 BMW 330ci Silver
16 72 Datsun 240Z White
0 Si
199 89 Chevy Corvette Red
151 72 Datsun 240Z White

Run 1
62.723
60.396
59.560
64.071
59.210
64.389
64.743
60.648
60.361
62.488
63.628
63.565
65.659
63.596
65.750
66.280
60.776

Pen1 Run2
62.144
60.047
59.640

1 62346
57.990
62.396

1 64237
60.329
60.557

1 62623

1 63.098

3 62520
63.982

1 67.034

1 67.665
63.255

1 60.929

Pen2 Run3
61.184
59.264
59.317
62.558
57.971
62.253
63.742
59.855

1 61.086
62.161
62.950
63.253
63.879

2 62.690

1 65282
64.585

Pen3 Run4

dnf

61.237
59.137
59.293
62.325
58.188
62.149
63.848
60.327
60.785
62.343
63.852
64.537
63.426
67.831
65.037
63.821

Pen4 Run5

1

w

60.813
58.953
59.247
61.798
58.213
62.044
64.005
60.368
59.964
61.980
62.426
63.405
63.738
66.314
64.560
64.069

Pen5 Run6
60.879
58.959
59.343

1 62.301
58.514
71.556
63.593
59.550

1 59.932

2 63.119
62.225
62.851
63.638

1 64.900
61.257
69.757

Pen6 BestAM BestPM

61.184
1 59.264
2 59317
62.346
2 5797
1 62.396
63.742
1 59.855
60.361
1 62.161
62.950
62.520
3 63.879
62.690
67.282
1 63.255
62.776

60.813
58.953
59.247
62.301
58.188
62.044
63.593
60.327
59.932
62.343
62.225
62.851
63.426
64.900
61.257
64.069
61.693

Index
0.797
0.831
0.831
0.794
0.853

Total
97.232
98.238
98.527
98.970
99.084
99.179
99.321
99.511
99.963

100.101
100.390
100.548
101.589
101.817
102.446
105.806
107.417



